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
berrv soil; has beautiful cottage,
sleeping tent, garage, chicken house,
dandy park, wonderful view and loca-
tion, young fruit, berries and shrubbery;
must be sold, worth $11,009: price $0500.
$2500 cash. See Mr. Schmidt.

I VTKHSTATE IN VESTM ENT CO..
Broadway 5043 4 IO Henry Bldg.

$20tt0 5 ACRES, located 2 Dtocks from
the electric station anfl z diocks irom
the main paved highway; I7tfc miles
from Portland : all in cultivation; IS
full -- bearing fruit trees. I 4 acres In
strawberries, 909 blackcaps. 50 logan-
berry vines. shack house, barn
and chicken house; very finest of black
loam soil; terms.

JOHN E. HOWARD. 31 S Cham, of Com.
3 ACRES, bungalow. 1 mile from

Milwaukie. mile Evergreen station
electric lights, gas. fireplace, sun porch,
garage and outbuildings, fine spring
water under pressure; best of soil: abun-
dant fruit and berries; running stream.
This is an Ideal suburban home for only
$4250. Call Main 59$s. 417 Abington
bldg.

$2500 WI Li buy a fine tract of nearly
5 lj acres, about 4 miles from Portland
courthouse, close to hard-surface- d (Can-
yon road, partly cleared and fenced
on three sides; an excellent property
with good view; most convenient for a
country home, easy terms. John Bain,
owner. 507 Spalding bldg.

ACREAGE BARGAINS.
$lOO CASH

and $109 per month buys a well-locat-

one-ha- lf acre, gas. water, electric lights,
etc; price $009.

See Mr. Christen son.
INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO..

Broadway 5043. 410 Henry Bldg.
FOR SALS LOGGED-OF- F LAND.
Write for map .of western Washington

showing location, price and terms. Over
ten thousand acres sold last year at our
low price. Easy payments offered to
actual settlers.

WEYERHAEUSER TIMBER CO..
Tacoma. Wash.

ACRES, acres, some tracts all In fruit
and English walnuts. $10 month: also
tract with garden planted, shack,
water. $5o cash, $10 month. 1219 N. W.
Bank bldg.

FOR SALlt by oner. two acres on river
road, between Jennings ave. and school-hous- e

at Jennings Lodge: modern
house, good water system, plenty fruit.

5 ACRES, city limits on Columbia blvd.:
houe. barn, fruit: city water can be
had ; no city taxes. $t000. Residence,
Main 1377.

ACRES, unimproved. $2599; water,
gas. electricity: terms; paved st.. 3 blks.
car. Tabor 2213.

$)9 PER ACRE 249 acres, west of Scap-poos- e;

good bargain. Main 3072. Mc-

Farland Realty Co.. 298 Falling bldg.
ONE acre,, modern house, close

in ; pay like rent. See Musgrove, 432
Chamber Commerce.

169 ACRES In Bitter Root valley, Montana,
for sale or trade. 673 Mississippi ave.

HALF ACRES more or less. 71st. near
Hawthorne car. Owner. Bast 3860.

FOR SALE or trade. 1 0 acres. Improved.
Broadway 3135 after 6 P. M.

' r -- - - '.

SEAL ESTATE.
--Acreage.

CHICKEN RANCH.

Dandv little ranch of 7 acres. 4 of
which are in high state of cultivation,
balance in pasture; land lies sloping,
making perfect drainage; plenty of ber-
ries and grapes; good garden In and
doing fine; plenty of potatoes and corn.
Good new buildings, plastered
houe. good barn, wagon shed and buggy
shed, outside cellar with concrete foun-
dation. 4 large poultry houses. This
place brought in over $100 per mo. all
spring off of poultry products alone.
House has good situation, fine water,
nice shade trees and roses, on good road
1 miles from town. This is a perfect
little home. Price $3500; terms.

ALSO

$200 down and $13 per mo. buys U
acre, all In fruit trees and berries with
fair house, right in good valley
town with big payroll.

LAURA M. WILLIAMS.
Phone Red r31. Newberg, Or.

JUST OPENING UP A NEW
ADDITION.

CLOSE TO VANCOUVER
AND PORTLAND.

NBA R THE PACIFIC HIGHWAY.
In tracts of 5 acres up, on terms of

$10 down and $5 per month, buy a
tract. Prices ranging from $50

per acre up. Good soil. Free from
rock or gravel. Lies level; just enough
slope for drainage. Some bottom land.
Fine land for prunes, berries or gar-
den truck. Fine location for poultry
ranch. Wi 11 make you an Ideal home.
Highway being paved close to this ad-
dition.

CHARLES DELFEL,
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